

STRUCTURAL REPAIRS FOR
WILLIAMSON COUNTY PARKING GARAGE
AT JUSTICE CENTER COMPLEX
GEORGETOWN, TEXAS
PROJECT NO. 12004

CHANGE ORDER No 2
BID FORM

LINE ITEMS OF WORK

* INDICATES WORK COMPLETED ** INDICATES NUMBER OF WORK ITEMS COMPLETE TO DATE		SHOWN ON DRAWING SHEET NO(S).	SHOWN IN DETAIL NO(S).	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CO2-01	REPAIR INVERTED BEAM END SPALL	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	4	\$ 841.50	\$ 3,366.00
CO2-02	REPAIR SPALLS AT ENDS OF DOUBLE TEE STEMS (SURFACE PATCH)	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	5	\$ 76.50	\$ 382.50
CO2-03	REPAIR CONCRETE SPALL WITH PATCH MATERIAL (TOPPING SLAB-SS)	CO No. 2 S2.3, S2.4		EA	16	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,240.00
CO2-04	REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW PAVING SLAB	FIELD DIRECTED	5/S4.3	SF	125	\$ 51.00	\$ 6,375.00
CO2-05	DOUBLE TEE CONNECTOR AT PC WALL PANEL/SPANDRELS	CO No. 2 S2.3, S2.4	4/S4.4				
	REMOVE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB ENDS *8		CONTRACT DRAWINGS	EA	8	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00
	REPLACE WELD *8			EA	8	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
	REPLACE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB*8			EA	8	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00
CO2-06	PC PANEL CONNECTOT TO PC WALL PANEL	CO No. 2 S2.4	5/S4.4, 6/S4.4 CONTRACT DRAWINGS				
	REMOVE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB SIDES *			EA	24	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,880.00
	REPLACE WELD *			EA	24	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00
	REPLACE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB *			EA	24	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,360.00
CO2-07	REMOVE AND REPLACE GROUT UNDER WALL COLUMNS *	FIELD DIRECTED	5/S4.4, 6/S4.4 CONTRACT DRAWINGS	LF	74	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,440.00
CO2-08	PROVIDE NEW SHIM FOR DOUBLE TEE (BEARING PAD) *	FIELD DIRECTED	S4.4	EA	12	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
CO2-09	DOUBLE TEE CONNECTOR AT PC WALL PANEL/SPANDRELS	CO No. 2 S2.4	5/S4.4, 6/S4.4 CONTRACT DRAWINGS				
	REMOVE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB SIDES *6			EA	8	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00
	REPLACE WELD *6			EA	8	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
	REPLACE CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB *3			EA	8	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00
CO2-10	REPAIR SPALL AT CONNECTION OF PC SPANDREL PANEL *	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	1	\$ 1,402.50	\$ 1,402.50
	GENERAL OVERHEAD & ADD'L BOND			LS	1	\$ 2,412.80	\$ 2,412.80
TOTAL BID							\$ 40,218.80

STRUCTURAL REPAIRS FOR
WILLIAMSON COUNTY PARKING GARAGE
AT JUSTICE CENTER COMPLEX
GEORGETOWN, TEXAS
PROJECT NO. 12004

CHANGE ORDER No. 3
BID FORM

LINE ITEMS OF WORK

* INDICATES WORK COMPLETED		SHOWN ON DRAWING SHEET NO(S).	SHOWN IN DETAIL NO(S).	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CO3-01	PATCH SLAB AT C.2/43 (LEVEL 3)*	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	1	\$ 1,397.50	\$ 1,397.50
CO3-02	REPAIR COLUMN EMBEDS AT C.2/43 (LEVEL 3) *	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00
CO3-03	REPAIR COLUMN EMBEDS AT A.5/43 (LEVEL 3) *	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00
CO3-04	ADD DOWELS AT COLUMN A.5/43 (LEVEL 2)*	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	1	\$ 561.00	\$ 561.00
CO3-05	DOUBLE TEE END DAMAGE REPAIR	FIELD DIRECTED		EA	61	\$ 265.00	\$ 16,165.00
CO3-06	REPLACE ALL BACKER ROD/SEALANT AT LEVEL 4 AND LEVEL 1 COLUMNS			LF	1300	\$ 6.50	\$ 8,450.00
CO3-07	ADDITIONAL TOPPING (5") - SOUTHEAST STAIRWELL REPAIR*	FIELD DIRECTED		LS	1	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 5,510.00
CO3-08	EPOXY INJECT WALL CRACKS	FIELD DIRECTED		LF	250	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00
	GENERAL OVERHEAD & ADD'L BOND			LS	1	\$ 2,514.68	\$ 2,514.68
TOTAL BID							\$ 47,808.18